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General information about company

Scrip code 000000

NSE Symbol AKANKSHA
MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED
ISIN INEOPCY01014

Name of the company

Akanksha Power And Infrastructure Limited

‘Whether company is SME

Yes

Class of Security

Equity Shares

Type of report

Half yearly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

30-09-2025

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

‘Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No
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Declaration
Sr. Particul Yes/N Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. articufar esiNo Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? Yes Yes No Yes
4 ‘Whether Listed Entity has granted any ESOPs, which are outstanding? No No No No
5 Whgther the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts No No No No
are issued?
6 ‘Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes Yes Yes No
7 ‘Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Pledged"? Yes Yes
‘Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Non-Disposal
8 G No No
Undertaking"?
9 Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered, other than by way of N N
Pledge or NDU, if any? © °
10 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
11 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No
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Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 100 0.6
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 100 0.82
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100 3.73
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100 1.46
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100 1.46
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Table I - S showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Number of Voting Rights held in Total No.
No. :::roe/hzlfdmg each class of securities (IX) No. of Shares gﬁ sfhe]\lres
of ° No. Of Underlying n ity
No. Of Total nos. | total no. of No. of R diluted
I, @ LTy shares shares shares phaccs Shares W, O3F sl basis
id | paid- . ) Total i i i
s gy Nos.Of | fully paid | paid- | qorioing [held | (calculated | No of Voting (XIV) Rights | 10t | Underlying |y o, | Outstanding | convertible | 1 g
r. No. Name of the shareholders | up equity | up Deposi _ asa % | Outstanding . | ESOP securities, No.
. epository | (VII) = as per . Outstanding ‘warrants,
Shareholders (I) | (III) shares | equity > of convertible Granted of Warrants
held (IV) | shares | ReceiPts | AV)+ | SCRR, Total | securities | eS| (xC) and ESOP etc. | £000
e () (V)+ (VI) [ 1957) (VIII) Voting | (XA) (XB) ) Convertible
As a % of Cl - | cr; : Securities
&) @BrC2) (x| gy | ot rights XARXBXO) | o0y (x1=
(VII+X)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
@ Individuals/Hindu 11260200 11260200 | 57.51 11260200 11260200 | 57.51 0 0 11260200
undivided Family
(S:;’(']T)"“‘l 4 11260200 11260200 | 57.51 11260200 11260200 | 57.51 0 0 11260200
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
el 4 11260200 11260200 | 57.51 11260200 11260200 | 57.51 0 0 11260200
Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)(D)H(A)
(2)
B Table I1I - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
(#)) Institutions (Foreign)
A3) Central Government / State Government(s)
“) Non-institutions
Resident
Individuals
(g) holding nominal | 1074 2980520 2980520 |15.22 2980520 2980520 |15.22 2980520
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs
Resident
Individuals
) (it memil | P 4045600 4045600 |20.66 4045600 4045600 |20.66 4045600
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs
. Non Resident
(@) Indians (NRIs) 29 118000 118000 0.6 118000 118000 | 0.6 118000
0] Bodies Corporate | 19 174000 174000 | 0.89 174000 174000 | 0.89 174000
Any Other
(m) (specify) 87 1002200 1002200 |5.12 1002200 1002200 |5.12 1002200
(S;;:;l;otal 1265 8320320 8320320 |[42.49 8320320 8320320 |42.49 8320320
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 1265 8320320 8320320 [42.49 8320320 8320320 [42.49 8320320
(B)(2)+(B)
(3)+(B)(4)
C Table IV - Statement showing sharcholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public sharcholder
Total (
ABHC2) 1269 19580520 19580520 | 100 19580520 19580520 | 100 0 0 19580520
Total
(A+B+C) 1269 19580520 19580520 | 100 19580520 19580520 | 100 0 0 19580520
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Shareholding
sasa% Non- Total Number of
assuming Number of Number of Disposal Other Shares
full 5 Locked in shares | Shares pledged Un(lije rtakin encumbrances, | encumbered Sub-categorization of shares
conversion [ (XII) (XIV) xXV) S lifany (XVI) | (XVI) =
of (XIV+XV+XVI)
convertible Number of
Category & securities ( equity shares
Sr. No. Name of the asa held in
b e et
% of % of % of Asa% % of
share 1 1N 1IN £ total 1 Sub- Sub- Sub-
capital) No. (a) lotg No. (a) tota o. | tota o | of tota No. (a) tota category | category | category
(XID)= : Shares . Shares | (a) | Shares | (a) | Shares . Shares " L
e held held held held (b) held ) (&) (@)
a % of (b) (b) (b) (b)
(A+B+C2)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(@ L 3706000 [32.91 | 1500000 | 13.32 1500000 | 13.32 | 11260200
undivided Family
(S:;)(-l'l;otal 57.51 3706000 | 32.91 |1500000 | 13.32 1500000 | 13.32 | 11260200
?) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
;\’nd 57.51 3706000 | 32.91 |1500000 | 13.32 1500000 | 13.32 | 11260200
romoter
Group (A)=
(A)(1)+(A)
2
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions (Domestic)
) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
“) Non-institutions
Resident
Individuals
(2) holding nominal | 15.22 185000 |[6.21 2980520 0 0 0
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs
Resident
Individuals
() holding nominal f ), - 769000 |19.01 4045600 0 0 0
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs
. Non Resident
() Indians (NRIs) | ©9 0 0 118000 0 0 0
0] Bodies Corporate | 0.89 18000 [10.34 174000 0 0 0
(m) Aoy Qi 5.12 90000 [8.98 1002200 0 0 0
(specify)
Sub-Total
42.49 1062000 | 12.76 8320320 0 0 0
(B)4)
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 42.49 1062000 | 12.76 8320320 0 0 0
(B)(2)+(B)
(3)+(B)4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 100 4768000 | 24.35 19580520
Total
(A+BHC) 100 4768000 | 24.35 | 1500000 | 7.66 1500000 | 7.66 | 19580520
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Sr. No.

1

2

3

4

Name of the

Bipin Bihari
I

(0]

Chaitali Bipin
Dasmohapatra

‘Akanksha Bipin
Dasmohapatra

Harshit Bipin
Dasmohapatra

Click here to go
back

PAN (IT)

AGIPD4743K

AWEPD9034B

GKUPD4520A

HIBPD3866D

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

6195000

4270000

700000

95200

11260200

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD)

6195000

4270000

700000

95200

11260200

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIIT) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

31.64

21.81

3.57

0.49

57.51

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

6195000

4270000

700000

95200

11260200

Total

6195000

4270000

700000

95200

11260200

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

31.64

21.81

357

0.49

Il

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (XB)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities, No. of
Warrants and
ESOP etc. (X) =
(XA+XB+XC)

=)

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XD=(VII+X)

6195000

4270000

700000

95200

11260200

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XIT)=
(VI+H(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

31.64

21.81

357

0.49

57.51

Number of Locked

in shares (XIII)

No. (a)

1854000

1852000

3706000

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

29.93

43.37

3291

Number of Shares pledged (XIV)

No. (a)

1500000

0

1500000

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

24.21

0

13.32

Total Number of Shares encumbered (XVII) = (XIV+XV+XVI)

No. (a)

1500000

0

1500000

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

24.21

0

13.32

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIIT)

6195000

4270000

700000

95200

11260200

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter Group

Promoter Group
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Sr. No.

1

2

3

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Ande Prathap Reddy

Hemant Kadavabhai Bhoot

Joseph Joseph Maprayil

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AAMPA4697B

ACDPB3647H

ACYPM4464G

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

200000

385000

525000

1110000

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD)

200000

385000

525000

1110000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIIT) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

02

1.97

2.68

5.67

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

200000

385000

525000

1110000

Total

200000

385000

525000

1110000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.02

1.97

2.68

5.67

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XD=(VII+X)

200000

385000

525000

1110000

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.97

5.67

Number of Locked

in shares (XIII)

No. (a)

0

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

=)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

200000

385000

525000

1110000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization

of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i)

0

Sub-category (ii)

0

Sub-category (iii)

0
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Any Other (specify)

Sr. No.

1

Category

Bodies Corporate

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (IT)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

200000

200000

Total nos. shares
held (VIT) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

200000

200000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.02

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

200000

200000

Total

200000

200000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.02

1.02

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XD=(VII+X)

200000

200000

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VI H(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.02

Number of Locked

in shares (XIIT)

No. (a)

0

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

200000

200000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization

of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i)

0

Sub-category (ii)

0

Sub-category (iii)

0
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