General information about company									
Scrip code	000000								
NSE Symbol	AKANKSHA								
MSEI Symbol	NOTLISTED								
ISIN	INE0PCY01014								
Name of the company	Akanksha Power And Infrastructure Limited								
Whether company is SME	Yes								
Class of Security	Equity Shares								
Type of report	Half yearly								
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-09-2025								
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date									
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)								
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No								

	Declaration									
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public					
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No					
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No					
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	Yes	Yes	No	Yes					
4	Whether Listed Entity has granted any ESOPs, which are outstanding?	No	No	No	No					
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No					
6	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	Yes	Yes	Yes	No					
7	Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Pledged"?	Yes	Yes							
8	Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Non-Disposal Undertaking"?	No	No							
9	Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered, other than by way of Pledge or NDU, if any?	No	No							
10	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No					
11	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No								

Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits									
Particular	Approved limits (%)	Limits utilized (%)							
As on shareholding date	100	0.6							
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	100	0.82							
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	100	3.73							
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	100	1.46							
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	100	1.46							

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities															
				No.			Shareholding as a % of	Number of class of sec		Rights held (IX)	in each				No. of Shares	Total No. of shares on fully
Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	Of Partly paid- up equity shares held	No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	as a % or total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of	No of Votin		No of Voting (XIV) Rights		No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (XA)	Underlying Outstanding	ESOP	Outstanding convertible securities, No. of Warrants and ESOP etc. (X) = (XA+XB+XC)	diluted basis (including warrants, ESOP, Convertible Securities
				(V)		As a % of (A+B+C2)	(A+B+C2)	Class eg:X	Class eg:Y Total			etc.) (XI)= (VII+X)				
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	4	11260200			11260200	57.51	11260200		11260200	57.51		0		0	11260200
(B)	Public	1265	8320320			8320320	42.49	8320320		8320320	42.49					8320320
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public															
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs															
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts															
	Total	1269	19580520			19580520	100	19580520		19580520	100		0		0	19580520

				Table	I - Sumi	nary St	taten	nent hol	ding	of specifi	ied secur	ities				
	Category	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (Number of Locked in shares (XIII)		Number of Shares pledged (XIV)				Other encumbrances, if any (XVI)		Total Number of Shares encumbered (XVII) = (XIV+XV+XVI)		Number of equity shares	Sub-categorization of shares		
Category (I)	of shareholder (II)	as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XVIII)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	57.51	3706000	32.91	1500000	13.32					1500000	13.32	11260200			
(B)	Public	42.49	1062000	12.76									8320320	0	0	0
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public															
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs															
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts															
	Total	100	4768000	24.35	1500000	7.66					1500000	7.66	19580520	0	0	0

			Table	II - St	atement sl	howing sh	areholding	pattern o	f the F	Promoter	and Pr	omoter Gr	oup			
				No. Of			Shareholding as a % of	Number of each class		Rights held rities (IX)	in	No. Of			No. of Shares Underlying	Total No. of shares on fully
Sr. No.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	Partly paid- up equity shares	No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII)	No of Voti	ng (XIV	7) Rights	Total as a % of Total	Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities		No. Of Outstanding ESOP Granted (XC)	Outstanding convertible securities, No. of Warrants and ESOP etc. (X) =	diluted basis (including warrants, ESOP, Convertible
				held (V)			As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:Y	Total	Voting rights	(XA)			(X) = (XA + XB + XC)	Securities etc.) (XI)= (VII+X)
A	Table II - Statemen	t showing shar	reholding pa	ttern of	the Promoter	and Promot	er Group									
(1)	Indian		1		T	T	T	ı		T		Г	Г	Г	T.	
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	4	11260200			11260200	57.51	11260200		11260200	57.51		0		0	11260200
Sub-Total (A)(1)		4	11260200			11260200	57.51	11260200		11260200	57.51		0		0	11260200
(2)	Foreign															
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		4	11260200			11260200	57.51	11260200		11260200	57.51		0		0	11260200
В	Table III - Statemen	nt showing sha	reholding p	attern of	the Public sh	areholder										
(1)	Institutions (Domes	stic)														
(2)	Institutions (Foreig	n)														
(3)	Central Governmen	nt / State Gove	rnment(s)													
(4)	Non-institutions		1													
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	1074	2980520			2980520	15.22	2980520		2980520	15.22					2980520
(h)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	56	4045600			4045600	20.66	4045600		4045600	20.66					4045600
(i)	Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	29	118000			118000	0.6	118000		118000	0.6					118000
(1)	Bodies Corporate	19	174000			174000	0.89	174000		174000	0.89					174000
(m)	Any Other (specify)	87	1002200			1002200	5.12	1002200		1002200	5.12					1002200
Sub-Total (B)(4)		1265	8320320			8320320	42.49	8320320		8320320	42.49					8320320
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)+(B)(4)		1265	8320320			8320320	42.49	8320320		8320320	42.49					8320320
С	Table IV - Statemen	nt showing sha	areholding p	attern of	the Non Pro	moter- Non	Public sharehol	der								
Total (A+B+C2)		1269	19580520			19580520	100	19580520		19580520	100		0		0	19580520
Total (A+B+C)		1269	19580520			19580520	100	19580520		19580520	100		0		0	19580520

		Table II	- Stateme	ent shov	wing sha	reholdi	ng pa	attern o	f the	Promote	r and Pro	omoter	Group			
	Category &	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible		Number of Locked in shares (XIII)		Shares pledged		Non- Disposal Undertaking (XV)		er imbrances, y (XVI)	Total Number of Shares encumbered (XVII) = (XIV+XV+XVI)		Number of equity shares	Sub-categorization of shares		
Sr. No.	Name of the Shareholders (I)	securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	equity snares held in dematerialized form (XVIII)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- categor (iii)
A	Table II - Statemen	t showing shar	eholding pa	attern of	the Promo	ter and F	romo	ter Grou	p							
(1)	Indian															
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	57.51	3706000	32.91	1500000	13.32					1500000	13.32	11260200			
Sub-Total (A)(1)		57.51	3706000	32.91	1500000	13.32					1500000	13.32	11260200			
(2)	Foreign									•						
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		57.51	3706000	32.91	1500000	13.32					1500000	13.32	11260200			
В	Table III - Stateme	nt showing sha	reholding p	attern of	f the Public	shareho	older		<u> </u>	1						
(1)	Institutions (Dome	stic)														
(2)	Institutions (Foreig	n)														
(3)	Central Governmen	nt / State Gover	nment(s)													
(4)	Non-institutions															
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	15.22	185000	6.21									2980520	0	0	0
(h)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	20.66	769000	19.01									4045600	0	0	0
(i)	Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	0.6	0	0									118000	0	0	0
(l)	Bodies Corporate	0.89	18000	10.34									174000	0	0	0
(m)	Any Other (specify)	5.12	90000	8.98									1002200	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B)(4)		42.49	1062000	12.76									8320320	0	0	0
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)+(B)(4)		42.49	1062000	12.76									8320320	0	0	0
С	Table IV - Stateme	nt showing sha	reholding p	attern of	f the Non I	romoter	- Non	Public s	hareh	older						
Total (A+B+C2)		100	4768000	24.35									19580520			
Total		100	4768000	24.35	1500000	7.66					1500000	7.66	19580520			

		Individuals/Hin	du undivided Family		
Sr. No.	1	2	3	4	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Bipin Bihari Dasmohapatra	Chaitali Bipin Dasmohapatra	Akanksha Bipin Dasmohapatra	Harshit Bipin Dasmohapatra	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AGIPD4743K	AWEPD9034B	GKUPD4520A	HIBPD3866D	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	6195000	4270000	700000	95200	11260200
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	6195000	4270000	700000	95200	11260200
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	31.64	21.81	3.57	0.49	57.51
Number of Voting l	Rights held in each class of se	ecurities (IX)			
Class eg:X	6195000	4270000	700000	95200	11260200
Total	6195000	4270000	700000	95200	11260200
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	31.64	21.81	3.57	0.49	57.51
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (XB)	0	0	0	0	0
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities, No. of Warrants and ESOP etc. (X) = (XA+XB+XC)	0	0	0	0	0
Total No. of shares on fully diluted basis (including warrants and Convertible Securities etc.) (XI)=(VII+X)	6195000	4270000	700000	95200	11260200
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	31.64	21.81	3.57	0.49	57.51
Number of Locked	in shares (XIII)				
No. (a)	1854000	1852000	0	0	3706000
As a % of total Shares held (b)	29.93	43.37	0	0	32.91
Number of Shares J	pledged (XIV)				
No. (a)	1500000	0	0	0	1500000
As a % of total Shares held (b)	24.21	0	0	0	13.32
Total Number of Sl	hares encumbered (XVII) = (XIV+XV+XVI)			
No. (a)	1500000	0	0	0	1500000
As a % of total Shares held (b)	24.21	0	0	0	13.32
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XVIII)	6195000	4270000	700000	95200	11260200
Reason for not prov	viding PAN				
Reason for not providing PAN					
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	

	Individuals - ii. Indivi	dual shareholders holding nominal	share capital in excess of Rs. 2	lakhs.
Sr. No.	1	2	3	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Ande Prathap Reddy	Hemant Kadavabhai Bhoot	Joseph Joseph Maprayil	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AAMPA4697B	ACDPB3647H	ACYPM4464G	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	200000	385000	525000	1110000
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	200000	385000	525000	1110000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.02	1.97	2.68	5.67
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of secur	rities (IX)		
Class eg: X	200000	385000	525000	1110000
Total	200000	385000	525000	1110000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.02	1.97	2.68	5.67
Total No. of shares on fully diluted basis (including warrants, ESOP, Convertible Securities etc.) (XI)=(VII+X)	200000	385000	525000	1110000
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.02	1.97	2.68	5.67
Number of Locked	in shares (XIII)			
No. (a)	0	0	0	0
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	0	0	0
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	200000	385000	525000	1110000
Reason for not prov	viding PAN			
Reason for not providing PAN				
Sub-categorization	of shares			
Shareholding (No.	of shares) under			
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0

	Any Other (s	specify)
Sr. No.	1	
Category	Bodies Corporate	
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	
Name of the Shareholders (I)		Click here to go back
PAN (II)		Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	200000	200000
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	200000	200000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.02	1.02
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	
Class eg: X	200000	200000
Total	200000	200000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.02	1.02
Total No. of shares on fully diluted basis (including warrants, ESOP, Convertible Securities etc.) (XI)=(VII+X)	200000	200000
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.02	1.02
Number of Locked	in shares (XIII)	
No. (a)	0	0
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	0
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	200000	200000
Reason for not pro	viding PAN	
Reason for not providing PAN		
Sub-categorization	of shares	
Shareholding (No.	of shares) under	
Sub-category (i)	0	0
Sub-category (ii)	0	0
Sub-category (iii)	0	0